PARTS LIST
ITEM| QTY | PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION LENGTH | UNITWT. | NETWT.
11| TMP2 7" SAFETY CLIMB BRACKET 7in 1.00 1.00
S R 2 | 1| 115203 LADDER MOUNT CABLE GUIDE 1.80 1.80
ol - j ey 38 | 1 | A5802 5/8" x 2" HDG A325 HEX BOLT 0.27 0.27
=4 P [iEa 4 | 1 | c58FW 5/8" HDG USS FLATWASHER 1/8 in 0.07 0.07
L | | t 5 | 1 | G58LW 5/8” HDG LOCKWASHER 0.03 0.0
| | 6 | 1 | GS8NUT 58" HDG HEAVY 2H HEX NUT 0.13 0.13
| | 7 | 2 | css112 3/8" x 1-1/2" HDG HEX BOLT GR5 0.07 0.14
| | 8 | 2 | G38FW 3/8" HDG USS FLATWASHER 0.01 0.02
/ \\ o | 2 | Gs8Lw 3/8” HDG LOCKWASHER 0.01 0.01
10 | 2 | GssNuT 3/8" HDG HEAVY 2H HEX NUT 0.03 0.07
// \\ TOTAL WT. # 3.54
/) N

PLACE FLAT WASHER

NOTE: OVER SLOTS
SAFETY CLIMB GUIDE MAY BE INSTALLED ON EITHER LEFT OR RIGHT

SIDE OF THE RING MOUNT, DEPENDING ON WHERE THE EXISTING

SAFETY CLIMB IS LOCATED. REFER TO MOUNT MODIFICATION DRAWINGS DETAIL A

FOR PLACEMENT.
TOLERANCE NOTES DESCRIPTION S Noovor NY
TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ARE: || SAFETEY CLIMB GUIDE BRACKET RING MOUNT PIRIOE Engineering  fiON S8 )
SAWED, SHEARED AND GAS CUT EDGES ( 0.030") ATTACHMENT Support Team: — py o ith N
DRILLED AND GAS CUT HOLES ( 0.030") - NO CONING OF HOLES ‘ 1-888-753-7446  salem, OR
LASER CUT EDGES AND HOLES ( 0.010") - NO CONING OF HOLES A valmont W COMPANY $§,'1'fpsa; ks
BENDS AND ANGLES ARE * 1/2 DEGREE :
ALL OTHER MACHINING (i 0.030“) CPD NO. DRAWN BY ENG. APPROVAL PART NO. N
ALL OTHER ASSEMBLY (+ 0.060") CMFL 6/10/2021 SCGB-RM oz
'Pl'sgPDRAI'I?;iﬁlYDNI'OELiNIQUES CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING ARE PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF VALMONT CLASS| suB DRAWING USAGE CHECKED BY DWG. NO. m FI'I)

-

%T&%Tﬁz Sﬂg&ﬁ)&s&)gﬁ& /+\ LTYR::CI)E jgﬁi%T ANY USE OR DISCLOSURE WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF 87 02 CUSTOM ER SCG B-RM




